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LHERMINIER Johnny
LATUS Erwan
CAVALCA Stéphane
DE BARROS Christophe
BELLAILA Arnaud
VILLECHENON Frangois
LALO Frédéric
LAFON Jonathan
DELIKAT Patrick
CARRIE Léo
FOUREZ Michael
DUMORTIER Stéphane
NERRE Stephane
ORIOL Mathieu
FABRE Lionel
DE CLOSMADEUC Yann
CALDERON Sébastien
BARE Frederic
ARBIZU Stéphane
PERGET Mathieu
ROUBERTIES Cyrille
HENRY Sébastien
WYDRA Franck
SOULIGNAC Christophe
TEODOSIO Christophe
MIENS Frangois
LADOUX Samuel
NAPORA Jaroslaw
CASSAGNES Jean-luc
LUC Guy
HEBERT Sébastien
MARTINEZ Florent
MAGNE Maxime
BEGUE Sébastien
BALMES Olivier
BANDU Sebastien
LOMBARD Fabien
DUPQUY Fabrice
GIL Laurent
PROUZET Olivier
LANDEL Damien
DA SILVA Jean philippe
GARCIA Eric
VERNOOIJ Perrine
CAPDEVILLE Johan
LAPORTE Nicolas
PONS Louis
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n°151
n°245
n°216
n°276
n°285
n°157
n°118
n°158
n°128
n°225
n°248
n°231
n°292
n°243
n°263
n°234
n°236
n°149
n°260
n°298
n°275
n°213
n°222
n°161
n°162
n°264
n°699
n°277
n°240
n°268
n°202
n°228
n°271
n°254
n°296
n°224
n°182
n°175
n°116
n°198
n°261
n°218
n°109
n°293
n°193
n°686
n°196

82
74
76
92
90
73
87
68
95
81
70
73
79
73
84
74
70
72
84
76
82
68
81
80
77
79
77
69
75
72
71
69
70
81
73
67
79
73
81
78
82
70
84
79
79
93

1 SEM
2 SEM
1ViM
2VIM
3 SEM
4 SEM
3ViM
5 SEM
1V2M
6 SEM
7 SEM
4VIM
5ViIM
8 SEM
6 ViIM
9 SEM
7V1iM
8 V1M
9 ViM
10 SEM
10 VIM
11 SEM
2V2M
12 SEM
13 SEM
11 ViM
14 SEM
12 ViIM
13 ViIM
14 ViIM
15 VIM
16 VIM
17 VIM
18 VIM
15 SEM
19 ViM
3V2M
16 SEM
20 ViM
17 SEM
21ViM
18 SEM
22 V1M
1 SEF
19 SEM
20 SEM
21 SEM
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2M
3M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8M
9M
10M
11M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M
35M
36 M
37M
38 M
39 M
40 M
41 M
42 M
43 M
1F
44 M
45 M
46 M

02:23:06
02:36:18
02:39:46
02:45:06
02:45:51
02:48:11
02:54:38
02:57:06
02:57:42
02:58:46
03:01:54
03:02:57
03:03:10
03:03:10
03:03:45
03:04:16
03:04:47
03:06:37
03:07:16
03:11:45
03:12:43
03:12:54
03:13:18
03:14:20
03:16:27
03:17:22
03:17:36
03:19:02
03:19:55
03:19:57
03:20:58
03:21:36
03:22:50
03:23:42
03:24:22
03:24:31
03:24:38
03:25:43
03:26:58
03:27:01
03:27:12
03:28:01
03:28:41
03:28:43
03:29:16
03:29:24
03:30:04

11,45
10,49
10,26
9,93
9,88
9,75
9,39
9,26
9,22
9,17
9,01
8,96
8,95
8,95
8,92
8,9
8,87
8,78
8,75
8,55
8,51
8,5
8,48
8,43
8,34
8,31
8,3
8,24
8,2
8,2
8,16
8,13
8,08
8,05
8,02
8,01
8,01
7,97
7,92
7,92
7,91
7,88
7,85
7,85
7,83
7,83
7.8

[46] Non Licencié
[86] LES FLECHES DE LARCH
[31] PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
[46] Non Licencié
[31] Non Licencié
[31] TUC TRIATHLON
[46] OTB12
[12] OTB12
[82] Non Licencié
[46] TARBES PYRENEES ATH
[47] BEAUVILLE NO TEAM T
[63] ARVERNE OUTDOOR /R
[82] Non Licencié
[46] O COIN DES HALLES CA
[31] COURIR A LUZECH
[82] Non Licencié
[46] EXTRAPEDESTRES
[31] PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
[47] ASPTT AGEN
[82] TEAM DE FOU - TRIATH
[46] Non Licencié
[31] GOOD RUNNING TOULO
[82] Non Licencié
[46] CAHORS TRAIL
[46] CAHORS TRAIL
[31] Non Licencié
Non Licencié
[47] Non Licencié
[31] Non Licencié
[46] CLUB ATHLETIQUE CAU
[47] STADE VILLENEUVOIS
[31] JOGGING CLUBB SEYSS
[82] CAC CAUSSADE
[82] VC SERIGNAC
[46] Non Licencié
[82] CERCLE ATHL CASTELS
[31] Non Licencié
[82] COURIR A MONTECH
[46] Non Licencié
[47] STADE VILLENEUVOIS
[47] BEAUVILLE NO TEAM T
[46] CAHORS TRAIL
[12] OTB12
[82] Non Licencié
[46] CAHORS TRIATHLON
Non Licencié
[46] RUN STORE
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Clt | Nom-Prénom ____|Doss. [Né| Clt Cat [CltSx| Temps [Moy. | Club_

48 CANTALOUBE Herve n°203 77 23V1IM 47 M 03:30:44 7,78 [46] Non Licencié
49 LAFITTE Juliette n°305 91 2 SEF 2F 03:30:55 7,77 [31] TUC TRIATHLON
50 GAUTHIER Stéphane n°274 79 22SEM 48 M 03:31:29 7,75 [31] Non Licencié
51 FABRE Karine n°262 76 1V1F 3F 03:32:23 7,72 [31] -

52 FRADIN Martin n°294 81 23SEM 49 M 03:34:03 7,66 [46] Non Licencié
53 BERTRAND Benoit n°123 78 24V1IM 50M 03:34:.07 7,66 [82] MONTALBA'TRAIL
54 LAGARDE Frédéric n°206 77 25V1IM 51 M 03:35:27 7,61 [46] Non Licencié
55 ARNAL Jean-paul n°289 63 4V2M 52M 03:35:35 7,6 [46] Non Licencié
56 MACCOTTA Laurent n°266 78 26 VIM 53 M 03:35:41 7,6 [81] Non Licencié
57 DETAIX Vincent n°171 92 24 SEM 54 M 03:35:53 7,59 [19] LES MUSCLES DU PLATE
58 BOUSCAYROL Gaetan n°166 86 25SEM 55M 03:37:06 7,55 [46] Non Licencié
59 ASTRUC Eric n°251 66 5V2M 56 M 03:37:57 7,52 [31] Non Licencié
60 PONTHIER Jean-christophe n°247 73 27V1IM 57 M 03:38:06 7,52 [87] Non Licencié
61 GUILLOT Maxime n°256 84 26SEM 58 M 03:38:06 7,52 [46] Non Licencié
62 VERLHAC Stéphane n°521 72 28VIM 59M 03:38:19 7,51 Non Licencié

63 MOUNIER Sebastien n°212 75 29ViM 60M 03:38:23 7,51 [46] RAID O CAZELLES

64 SABOUREAU Nicolas n°209 80 27SEM 61 M 03:38:28 7,5 [82] COURIR A MONTECH
65 PUIGDEVALL Nicolas n°207 82 28SEM 62 M 03:38:28 7,5 [82] COURIR A MONTECH

66 BREYSSE Philippe n°300 63 6V2M 63 M 03:38:51 7,49 [46] FIGEAC ATHLETISME CL
67 MAURON Sylvain n°201 80 29SEM 64 M 03:38:56 7,49 [47] STADE VILLENEUVOIS
68 MARCOS Georges n°278 70 30VIM 65M 03:39:01 7,48 [47] Non Licencié

69 ROCLE Olivier n°133 85 30SEM 66 M 03:40:44 7,43 [46] Non Licencié

70 DELMAS Jean-Marc n°195 65 7V2M 67 M 03:40:54 7,42 [47] BEAUVILLE NO TEAM T
71 TROMAS Stéphane n°269 76 31ViM 68 M 03:41:00 7,42 [46] Non Licencié

72 DROUILLY Cyril n°282 76 32VIM 69 M 03:43:02 7,35 [46] SCAC

73 PRIOUX Sylvain n°168 88 31SEM 70M 03:44:10 7,31 [19] Non Licencié

74 ZOURDANI Stanislas n°129 81 32SEM 71 M 03:44:40 7,3 [82] CA BIRAC

75 SALOMODE Guylaine n°284 88 3 SEF 4F 03:45:40 7,26 [46] Non Licencié

76 BEAUDOU Romain n°200 91 33SEM 72 M 03:46:01 7,25 [31] PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
77 FILIPE Jean claude n°257 58 1V3M 73 M 03:46:32 7,24 [82] COURIR A MONTECH
78 PONS Jérome n°120 72 33VIM 74 M 03:47:36 7,2 [31] PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
79 WIELGUS Antoine n°147 95 34SEM 75M 03:47:54 7,19 [47] Non Licencié
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